Begroting 2025

Baten

Contr.clubs

Bijdrage wedstrijden sen.

Rente
Giften

Lasten

Algemene Kosten
Bestuurskosten
Zaalhuur vergaderingen
Zaalhuur wedstrijden
Schooldammen
Verzekering
Vankkosten

Tekort

€1.450,00
€90,00
€75,00
€45,00

€1.640,00

€325,00
€ 250,00
€ 145,00
€100,00
€800,00

€45,00
€ 260,00
€-285,00

€1.640,00



